WE ARE AUTOMATING TOMORROW
destaco.com
MARKETS
AEROSPACE CONSUMER GOODS FOOD & PACKAGING
INDUSTRIAL TRANSPORTATION
VISUAL SELECTION GUIDE
TOOL CHANGERS
MANUAL, AUTOMATIC

Module Use Configuration)
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice 15
RQC/RTP-2400 Series | Ordering Information
automatic tool changers
MODULE
REPLACEMENT ROBOT PLATE TOOL PLATE
E19 KE19-RQC KE19-RTP
MODULE
REPLACEMENT ROBOT PLATE TOOL PLATE
G19 KG19-RQC KG19-RTP
Module kits above include: 90° Plug Support (without cable), indexing sleeves and hardware.
19 Pin Module 3 Amp - 48 VDC
Robot Plate
Double Shut-Off
Tool Plate
19 Pin Module 5 Amp - 120 VDC
MODULE
REPLACEMENT FOR RQC-200/400 FOR RQC 800/1200
FN KFN-RQC200 KFN-RQC800
FP KFP-RQC200 KFP-RQC800
FT KFT-RQC200 KFT-RQC800
MODULE
REPLACEMENT FOR RQC-2400
FN KFN-RQC2400
MODULE
REPLACEMENT FOR RTP-200/400 FOR RTP 800/1200
FN KFN-RTP200 KFN-RTP800
FP KFP-RTP200 KFP-RTP800
FT KFT-RTP200 KFT-RTP800
MODULE
REPLACEMENT FOR RTP-2400
FN KFN-RTP2400
MODULE
REPLACEMENT ROBOT PLATE TOOL PLATE
SN KSN-RQC800 KSN-RTP800
SP KSP-RQC800 KSP-RTP800

*QC/TP-30 and QC/TP-60-10P
cannot be ordered with optional modules
Order Code Optional Modules
E26 26-PIN 5A Module
E19* 19-PIN 5A Module
E10 10-PIN 13A Module
PN18 4X 1/8 NPT Pneumatic Port
PP18 4X 1/8 BSPP Pneumatic Port
PT18 4X 1/8 BSPT Pneumatic Port
PN14 2X 1/4 NPT Pneumatic Port
PP14 2X 1/4 BSPP Pneumatic Port
PT14 2X 1/4 BSPT Pneumatic Port
HN38 2X 3/8 NPT Fluid Port
QC
Robot Plate
TP
Tool Plate
30
60
150
(See Page 9 for
Specifications)
0
No I/O Block
E15
15-pin, Sub-D
D15
(2) X E15
(QC/TP-30 only)
E12
12-pin, Turck
QC PN18 10PE15M60
Base
Model
Model
Size I/O Block Optional
 Modules*
10-Port
(QC/TP-60 only)
Port
Options
(QC-only)
Click or scan
To view full
catalog pages
on this product
Blank
NPT
M
BSPP
A
BSPT
(QC-60 and
QC-150 only)
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice 19
QC/TP Series | Module Mounting Guide
automatic tool changers
19-Pin Module 5Amp @ 120VDC Electric Module
Model Module Robot Plate Tool Plate *Accessory
QC/TP60 E19 KE19-QC60 KE19-TP60 ELCT-043 (Female)
QC/TP150 E19 KE19-QC150 KE19-TP150 ELCT-044 (Male)
*Straight Plug, (w/o Cable), Solder Type, Cable Clamp
Model Module Robot Plate Tool Plate *Accessory
QC/TP60 E26 KE26-QC60 KE26-TP60 ELCT-045 (Female)
QC/TP150 E26 KE26-QC150 KE26-TP150 ELCT-046 (Male)